«(QEM AUTOMATIC |

HURTIGTOMMINGSVENTIL
Serie 6 000

6050 M5
Hurtigtemmingsventil inv M5

» Kropp i forniklet messing

« Stort gjennomlgp

o Trykkomrade opp til 10 bar

« Temperaturomrade -20 til 80°C

PRODUKTBESKRIVELSE
TEKNISKE DATA

Body shape
Forpakningsstorrelse
Gjengetype

Materiale hus
Materiale pakning
Materiale tetninger
Temperaturomrade fra
Temperaturomrade til
Tilkobling

Trykkomrade maks.

Trykkomrade min.
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T
10 pc

Metrisk

Forniklet messing
NBR

PA6.6

-20°C

80°C

M5

10 bar

0,3 bar



Li

6050 M5

M5

5.0

25,0

0.0

6050 1/8

e

7.5

42,0

19.5

6050 14

14

1.0

54.0

6050 38

E

115

60,5

26,5

|aosn 102

172

140

71.0

32.0

|ausn 304

34

163

87.0

37.0

|suso 1

18.0

109.0

48.0
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